1. Schedule of Charges of DBBL Nexus Credit Card

Annual/Renewal Fee

Limit Range
(BDT or equivalent USD)

Amount in BDT + Applicable VAT

1st Year free then onward-

anniversary)

10,000 to 50,000: 500.00

50,001 to 100,000: 650.00

1,00,001 to 150,000: 800.00
150,001 to 200,000: 1,000.00

Gold
200,001 to 300,000: 1,500.00
300,001 to 400,000: 2,000.00
400,001 to 500,000: 2,500.00
500,001 to 1,000,000: 3,000.00
1,000,001 to 25,00,000: 3,500.00
Applicable at the end of each year on
anniversary
Platinum/Titanium 100,000 to 200,000: 3,000.00
200,001 to 500,000: 4,000.00
500,001 to 1,000,000: 5,000.00
1000,001 to 2,500,000: 6,000.00
For primary Card
Signature Card/World Card (Applicable at the end of each year on 20,000.00
/Diamond Card/Equivalent anniversary)
other Cards For Supplementary Card

(Applicable at the end of each year on 10,000.00

Supplementary Card

For Gold Card : Free

For Signature, World, Diamond, Platinum & Titanium Cards: Supplementary
cards for all family members may be issued at a fee of 50% of primary Card

Replacement Fee
(Card/Priority pass)

BDT 500.00 + Applicable VAT




Fee

Amount in BDT + Applicable VAT

PIN replacement Fee

BDT 200.00 + Applicable VAT

Cash advance Fee

For local currency: ON us free, for off us BDT 100.00 or 3% (whichever is higher)/
For USD: 3% of the withdrawn amount

Sales Slip Retrieval

Local: BDT 100.00
Multicurrency: USD 5.00

Statement Retrieval

Local: BDT 100.00
Multicurrency: USD10.00

Balance Transfer Fee

Free

Fund Transfer Fee

1.00% of withdrawal amount

Certificate Fee BDT150.00
USD5.00
Damaged Card Replacement Free

CIB fee

At actual plus BDT 100.00 per borrower

Closing Fee

Gold Card:
o If the Card is completely unused : Free
e Ifthe Card is used in the closing year: BDT300/- plus applicable VAT

Platinum/Titanium Card:

o If the Card is completely unused : Free
e Ifthe Card is used in the closing year: BDT500/- plus applicable VAT

Signature/World/Diamond or equivalent other Cards:

If the Card is completely unused : Free
If the Card is used in the closing year:
e  For Primary Card-BDT 5,000.00 plus applicable VAT
e For Supplementary Card-BDT2,500.00 plus applicable VAT

VISA Direct Pay- Original Credit
Transactions:

MasterCard Bill Pay Service:

BDT 40.00 + VAT/ USD 1.00 + VAT (Applicable for fund transfer from MFS)

BDT 40.00+ VAT (Applicable for fund transfer from MFS)




2. Schedule of Charges of Pre-Paid Card:

Fee

Amount in BDT + Applicable VAT

Issuance Fee

Onetime Fee BDT 500+ Applicable VAT
at the time of Issuance

Annual Fee

NIL

ATM Cash Advance Fee (on us)

As per existing Credit Card Policy
[For local currency: ON us free,
For USD: 3% of the withdrawn amount]

ATM Cash Advance Fee
(Remote on us)

As per existing Credit Card Policy

[For local currency: BDT 100 or 3%
(whichever is higher)

For USD: 3% of the withdrawn amount]

SMS Alert Fee Nil
Reload Fee Nil
Monthly Statement Fee Nil
Statement Fee (On demand) BDT 100 + VAT
Card Pre-closure Fee NIL
Card Replacement Fee BDT 400 + VAT
Pin Replacement Fee BDT 200 + VAT
Certificate Fee BDT 150 + VAT

Voucher Retrieval Fee

BDT 100 + VAT




